
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

No.
3

26
89
1

21
48
31
44
40
32
29
60
68
00
55
58
15
10
90
88
2

22
41
27
82
76
04

Name
Marc-Antoine CAMIRAN
Charles-Andre BILODEAU
Jocelyn HEBERT
Jacques GRAVEL
Yves BEDARD
Pascal CARRE
Martin HAMEL
Steve DJELEBIAN
Valerie LIMOGES
Pascal BASTIEN
Jacques BELANGER
Manuel BASTIEN
Stephane CARRIER
Vincent BASILE
Remi VILLENEUVE
Bernard FRANKE
Paul SARRAZIN
Eric DURAND
Jean-Luc GEHANT
Jacques MONTPETIT
Jean-Philippe PAPINEAU
Bobby HAMEL
Travis WALKER
Etienne BORGEAT
Kuno WITTMER
BESNER
Christian RAYMOND

Hometown
ST-LEONARD D'A
MONTREAL
ST-GREGOIRE
KIRKLAND
MONTREAL
TROIS-RIVIERES
MONTREAL
AMHERSTBURG
LONGUEUIL
LAVAL
QUEBEC
LAVAL
VALLEYFIELD
MONTREAL
MONTREAL
STE-AGATHE-DE
LAVAL
ST-JEAN-SUR-LE-
MONTREAL
ST-LAZARE
ST-BRUNO
PINTENDRE
MISSISSAUGA
MONTREAL
HUDSON
VERDUN
ST-JEROME

Sponsor
MOTUL/RESOTEL
PROMOTION MOTORSPORT
TROIS-RIVIERES ACURA
GT-RACING/SNAPPLE
FLYING COLORS
PCS MOTOSPORTS
COMPLETELY RACING
GT Racing
HONDATA / OMNI POWER
HONDA DESIGI
ST-RAYMOND TOYOTA/BMS
KEITH PERFORMANCE
DENEIGEMENT EXCAVATION
TRAC RACING DEPOT
LACHUTE PERFORMANCE

Tag Design
GARAGE YVES LEGRIS
TRAC RACING DEPOT
ALD PERFORMANCE
GT RACING/TECHNIRACK
BARDAHL
NETSCAPE/NGK
idCAD
HONDA DESIGI
GT Racing / MUSIQUE PLUS
MAZDA CANADA

Total Tm
26:19.072
26:20.000
26:35.395
26:43.144
26:50.078
27:02.905
27:10.919
27:32.578
27:33.039
27:37.979
26:27.718
26:48.116
27:10.912
27:11.217
26:27.807
26:38.887
26:52.215
26:20.108
26:12.839
19:28.087
14:40.555
12:26.888

1:21.707
1:26.464

-.---
-.---
-.---

Diff
-

+0.928
+16.323
+24.072
+31.006
+43.833
+51.847

+1:13.506
+1:13.967
+1:18.907

1 Lap
+20.398
+43.194
+43.499

2 Laps
+11.080

3 Laps
4 Laps
5 Laps
6 Laps
9 Laps

11 Laps
19 Laps
+4.757

-
-
-

Laps
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
18
18
17
16
15
14
11

9
1
1
0
0
0

Best Tm
1:18.220
1:18.174
1:18.880
1:19.316
1:19.275
1:19.700
1:20.179
1:21.246
1:20.809
1:21.523
1:21.919
1:21.987
1:23.225
1:23.557
1:26.326
1:26.802
1:22.895
1:35.874
1:26.221
1:21.899
1:19.141
1:21.062
1:21.542
1:23.908

-.---
-.---
-.---

Avg. Speed
110.799
110.734
109.666
109.136
108.666
107.807
107.277
105.871
105.841
105.526
104.686
103.358
101.914
101.894
99.171
98.484
92.243
88.581
83.429
104.848
109.281
105.413
107.065
101.175
-
-
-

Race Results

GRAND PRIX DE TROIS-RIVIERES

Touring Hankook

Course/Race - (20 Tours)

Race (30:00 and 20 Laps)

Circuit - Trois-Rivières 2.430 Km

8/7/2005 11:25 AM

Printed: 8/7/2005 11:58:34 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring : Jacques Morin

Race Director : Bob Gauthier
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